
Paascross
Baeckelandt 1.4.2024

hamok

Noor TALLOEN
Omega
Omloop : D:08
Afstand : 2290m
Tijd : 0:33:48 (14'46"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Yseline CANART 0:46:11
3. Robin MARIËN 0:58:36

1. 84 00:03:55 405m 9'40"/km
2. 82 00:01:14 00:05:09 136m 9'04"/km
3. 81 00:02:11 00:07:20 154m 14'11"/km
4. 83 00:02:31 00:09:51 76m 33'07"/km
5. 78 00:04:15 00:14:06 290m 14'39"/km
6. 44 00:03:22 00:17:28 189m 17'49"/km
7. 85 00:05:04 00:22:32 219m 23'08"/km
8. 86 00:01:31 00:24:03 87m 17'26"/km
9. 51 00:05:55 00:29:58 352m 16'49"/km

10. 80 00:02:03 00:32:01 172m 11'55"/km
11. 999 00:01:47 00:33:48 214m 8'20"/km
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